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TELEVISION 
 
MR. OCTOBER (Season 1)  FX Productions  Prod: Darin McLeod, Pip Gillings, Ridley Scott Dir: Noah Hawley 
 
THE ANSWERS (Pilot)   FX/20th Century Fox Prod: Darren Aronofsky, Mandy Safavi  Dir: Gillian Robespierre 
                 Robert Petrovicz 
       Cast: Lucy  Hale, David Corenswet, Raul Esparza 
THE LAST OF US (Season 1)   HBO   Prod: Craig Mazin, Neil Druckmann,  Dir: Jeremy Webb, Peter Hoar 
*Nomination, Emmy,                Carolyn Strauss, Cecil O’Connor                       
Outstanding Contemporary Makeup (Non-Prosthetic) - 2023 Cast: Pedro Pascal, Nick Offerman, John Hannah 
PEACEMAKER (Season 1)   HBO   Prod: James Gunn, Matthew Millar, Peter Safran Dir: James Gunn 
       Cast: John Cena, Danielle Brooks, Robert Patrick 
FARGO (Season 4)    FX / MGM  Prod: Warren Littlefield, Erik Holmberg, Dir: Noah Hawley, Various 
                  Mathew Hart    
       Cast: Jessie Buckley, Jason Schwartzman, Ben Wishaw, 

          Jack Huston, Timothy Olyphant, Andrew Bird 
SEE (Season 1)    Apple TV+  Prod: Peter Chernin, Steven Knight  Dir: Francis Lawrence, Various 
*Nominated, Leo Award – 2019              Dan Shotz, Todd Sharp 
       Cast: Hera Hilmar, Sylvia Hoeks, Mojean Aria, 
                 Joshua Henry 
LEGION (Season 1)    FX Productions  Prod: John Cameron, Erik Holmberg,   Dir: Noah Hawley, Various 
                  Lauren Shuler Donner 

Cast: Dan Stevens, Rachel Keller, Jean Smart, 
                 Jeremie Harris, Jemaine Clement 
SOMEWHERE BETWEEN (Season 1)  ABC   Prod: Holly Redford, Michael O'Connor  Dir: Various 
       Cast: Personal Make-up Artist for Paula Patton 
FAIRLY LEGAL (Season 1)   USA Network  Prod: Michael Sardo, Paul Holahan,   Dir: Various 
                  Clara George, Erin Smith 

Cast: Sarah Shahi, Virginia Williams 
SAMURAI GIRL (Season 1)   ABC Family  Prod: Mark H. Ovitz, Josh Applebaum  Dir: Christopher Leitch, Various 
       Cast: Jamie Chung, Brendan Fehr, Stacey Keibler 
THE MIDDLEMAN (Pilot)   ABC Family  Prod: Javier Grillo-Marxuach, John Ziffren Dir: Jeremiah S. Chechik 
       Cast:  Matt Keeslar, Natalie Morales, Mary Pat Gleeson 
THE ANDROMEDA STRAIN (Season 1)  A.S. Films   Prod: Clara George, Ron Binkowski  Dir: Mikael Salomon 
*Nominated, Emmy, Best Make-up Mini-Series - 2008  Cast: Benjamin Bratt, Christa Miller, Eric McCormack, Daniel Dae kim 
FLIGHT 93 (MOW)    A + E Networks  Prod: Clara George, David Gerber  Dir: Peter Markle 
       Cast: Jeffrey Nordling, Gwynyth Walsh 
MELTDOWN (MOW)   Fox Cable Networks  Prod: Craig Anderson, Beth Grossbard  Dir: Jeremiah S. Chechik 
       Cast: Bruce Greenwood, Leslie Hope, Arnold Vosloo 
TRAFFIC (Mini-Series)   Universal Pictures Home Prod: Jay Benson, Bill Boyes   Dir: Stephen Hopkins 
       Cast: Elias Koteas, Mary McCormack,  
                 Balthazar Getty, Martin Donovan 
AN UNEXPECTED LOVE (MOW)    Prod: Fritzi Horstman, Gary A Randall  Dir: Lee Rose 
       Cast: Leslie Hope, Wendy Crewson, DW Moffat 
SNOW QUEEN (Mini-Series)   Hallmark Entertainment Prod: Robert Halmi Sr, Robert Halmi   Dir: David Wu 
                 Matthew O'Connor 
       Cast: Bridget Fonda, Chelsea Hobbs 
MR. ST. NICK (MOW)   Hallmark Entertainment Prod: Robert Halmi Sr, Robert Halmi  Dir: Craig Zisk 
                 Mary Anne Waterhouse 
       Cast: Kelsey Grammer, Elaine Hendrix,  

          Charles Durning, Wallace Shawn 
STRANGE WORLD (Season 1)  The Sci-Fi Channel  Prod: Howard Gornon, Tim Minear,  Dir: Mick Jackson 
       Cast: Tim Guinee, Kristin Lehman, Vivian Wu 
NIGHT VISIONS (Season 1)   Fox Network  Prod: Dan Angel, Billy Brown   Dir: Keith Gordon, Various  
                 Tracey Jeffrey, Robert Petrovicz  
       Cast: Brian Dennehy, Samantha Mathis, Natasha Lyonne 
                 Luke Perry, Bill Pullman 
BLUE MOON (MOW)   CBS   Prod: Jeffrey S Grant, Stephanie Hagen  Dir: Ron Lagomarsino 
       Cast:  Sharon Lawrence, Jeffrey Nordling, Kim Hunter 
SLEEPWALKERS (Season 1)     Prod: David S Goyer, Tim Iacofano 
       Cast: Naomi Watts, Bruce Greenwood  Dir: David Nutter, Various 
SLIDERS (Seasons 1 & 2)   Fox Network  Prod: Robert K Weiss, Tracy Torme  Dir: Various 
       Cast: Jerry O’Connell, John Rhys-Davies 
HIGHLANDER (Season 1)      Prod: Gary M. Goodman, Barry Rosen  Dir: Thomas J. Wright 
       Cast: Adrian Paul, Christopher Lambert,  
                 Joan Jett, Joe Pantoliano, Vincent Schiavelli 
DEAD AHEAD: THE EXXON-VALDEZ HBO Films  Prod: John Smithson, David M. Thompson Dir: Paul Seed 
DISASTER (MOW)       Cast: John Heard, Christopher Lloyd, Bob Gunton  
AND THE SEA WILL TELL (Mini-series)  CBS   Prod: Mark Bacino, Allen S Epstein  Dir: Tommy Lee Wallace 
                 Jim Green, Matthew O’Connor 
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       Cast: Richard Crenna, Rachel Ward, Hart Bochner 
                 Susan Blakely, James Brolin, Clyde Kusatsu 
BOOKER (Season 1)   Fox Network  Prod: Brooke Kennedy   Dir: Various 
       Cast: Richard Grieco, Marcia Strassman, Lori Petty 
FEATURES 
LOVE HARD    Netflix    Prod: McG, Mary Viola, Bruce Wayne Gillies Dir: Hernan Jimenez 
        Cast: Nina Dobrev, Jimmy O Yang, 
                  Heather McMahan 
FLORA & ULYSSES      Prod: Gil Netter, Jim Powers, Jennie Lee Dir: Lena Khan 
        Cast: Matilda Lawler, Alyson Hannigan, Ben Schwartz 
BAD TIMES AT THE EL ROYALE  Goddard Textiles   Prod: Mary McLaglen, , Jeremy Latcham Dir: Drew Goddard 
(Key Makeup Artist)     Cast: Cynthia Erivo, Dakota Johnson  
SKYSCRAPER    Legendary Entertainment Prod: Beau Flynn, Hiram Garcia, Wendy Jacobson Dir: Rawson Marshall Thurber 
        Cast: Neve Campbell, Chin Han, Byron Mann, 
                  Pablo Schrieber 
THE SHACK    Summit Entertainment Prod: Gil Netter, Mike Drake   Dir: Stuart Hazeldine 
        Cast: Sam Worthington, Octavia Spencer, 
                  Radha Mitchell, Sumire, Graham Green 
THE 9TH LIFE OF LOUIS DRAX   Brightlight Pictures   Prod: Max Minghella, Tim Bricknell  Dir: Alexandre Aja 
        Cast: Jamie Dornan, Sarah Gadon, Aaron Paul, 
                  Oliver Platt, Max Minghella 
WARCRAFT    Legendary Entertainment Prod: Stuart Fenegan, Alex Gartner, Jon Jashni Dir: Duncan Jones 
        Cast: Travis Fimmel, Paula Patton, Ruth Negga 
INTO THE FOREST   Rhombus Media   Prod: Niv Fichman, Aaron L. Gilbert, Elliot Page Dir: Patricia Rozema 
        Cast: Ellen Page, Evan Rachel Wood, Wendy Crewson 
BIG EYES     The Weinstein Company Prod: Scott Alexander, Derek Frey  Dir: Tim Burton 
        Cast: Christoph Waltz, Terence Stamp, 
                  Jason Schwartzman, Jon Polito 
CESAR CHAVEZ    Canana Films   Prod: Pablo Cruz, Lianne Halfon, Larry Meli Dir: Diego Luna 
        Cast: Michael Pena, John Malkovich, Gabriel Mann, 
                  Gael Garcia Bernal 
THE RIGHT KIND OF WRONG  Serendipity Point Films  Prod: Robert Lantos, Paula Devonshire  Dir: Jeremiah Chechik 
        Cast: Ryan Kwanten, Sara Canning, Kristen Hager 
ELYSIUM     TriStar Pictures   Prod: Simon Kinberg, Sue Baden-Powell Dir: Neill Blomkamp 
        Cast: Jodie Foster, Sharlto Copely, Alice Braga,  
                  Diego Luna 
THE CABIN IN THE WOODS   Lionsgate    Prod: Joss Whedon, John Swallow, Jason Clark Dir: Drew Goddard 
        Cast:  Kristen Connolly, Anna Hutchison,  
                   Richard Jenkins, Bradley Whitford 
CHARLIE ST. CLOUD   Universal Pictures   Prod: Michael Fottrell, Marc Platt  Dir: Burr Steers 
        Cast:  Zac Efron, Amanda Crew, Ray Liotta, 
                   Donal Logue 
2012 (Key Makeup Artist)   Columbia Pictures   Prod: Larry Franco, Mark Gordon, Harald Kloser Dir: Roland Emmerich 
        Cast: Thandiwe Newton, Amanda Peet 
LOVE HAPPENS    Universal Pictures   Prod: Scott Stuber, Mike Thompson  Dir: Brandon Camp 
        Cast:  Martin Sheen, Frances Conroy, Judy Greer, 
                   Dan Fogler, John Carroll Lynch, Joe Anderson 
ALIEN TRESSPASS    Rangeland Productions Prod: R.W. Goodwin, Jim Swift  Dir: Robert W. Goodwin 
*Nominated, Leo Award, Best Make-up Feature - 2009  Cast:  Eric McCormack, Jenni Baird, Robert Patrick, 

           Dan Lauria, Jody Thompson 
NORMAL    Head Gear Films   Prod:  Andrew Boutilier, Stephen Hegyes Dir: Carl Bassai 
        Cast: Personal Make-up Artist to Carrie-Anne Moss 
TRICK ‘R TREAT    Warner Bros.   Prod: Bryan Singer, Alex Garcia  Dir: Michael Dougherty 
        Cast: Anna Paquin, Brian Cox, Dylan Baker, 
                  Leslie Bibb, Rochelle Aytes 
THINGS WE LOST IN THE FIRE  Dreamworks Pictures Prod: Sam Mendes, Sam Mercer, Allan Loeb Dir: Susanne Bier 
        Cast:  Benecio Del Toro, David Duchovny, 
                   John Carroll Lynch, Alison Lohman,  
                   Robin Weigert 
WIND CHILL    Blueprint Pictures   Prod: Graham Broadbent, Peter Czernin Dir: Gregory Jacobs 
        Cast: Emily Blunt, Ashton Holmes, Martin Donovan 
FIDO     Andrew Currie   Prod: Blake Corbet, Mary Anne Waterhouse Dir: Andrew Currie 
*Winner, Leo Award, Best Make-up Feature - 2006  Cast:  Carrie-Anne Moss, Henry Czerny,  
                   Tim Blake Nelson, Dylan Baker 
BLOODRAYNE    Boll Kino Beteiligungs Prod: Dan Clarke, Shawn Williamson  Dir: Uwe Boll 
     GmbH & Co. KG  Cast: Kristanna Loken, Ben Kingsley,  
                  Michelle Rodriguez, Michael Madsen 
THE FOG     Columbia Pictures   Prod: John Carpenter, David Foster  Dir: Rupert Wainwright 
        Cast: Tom Welling, Maggie Grace, Selma Blair 
ALONE IN THE DARK   Boll Kino Beteiligungs Prod: Uwe Boll, Shawn Williamson  Dir: Uwe Boll 
     GmbH & Co. KG  Cast: Personal make-up artist to Christian Slater, Tara Reid 
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WHITE CHICKS (Key Make-up Artist) Columbia Pictures   Prod: Rick Alvarez, Lee R. Mayes  Dir: Keenen Ivory Wayans 
        Cast: Busy Phillips, Maitland Ward, Brittany Daniel 
CONNIE & CARLA (Co Dept Head) Universal Pictures   Prod: Gary Barber, Roger Birnbaum, Peter Safran Dir: Michael Lembeck 
        Cast: Nia Vardalos, Boris McGiver 
THE SANTA CLAUSE 2   Walt Disney Pictures  Prod: Robert F. Newmyer, Richard Baker Dir: Michael Lembeck 
        Cast: Elizabeth Mitchell, Wendy Crewson 
TRAPPED    Columbia Pictures   Prod: Mimi Polk Gitlin, Neil Canton, Mark Canton Dir: Luis Mandoki 
        Cast: Kevin Bacon, Stewart Townsend    
                  Pruitt Taylor Vince, Dakota Fanning 
BONES     New Line Cinema   Prod: Rupert Harvey, Peter Heller  Dir: Ernest R. Dickerson 
        Cast: Snoop Dogg, Pam Grier, Ricky Harris 
PROZAC NATION    Miramax    Prod: R. Paul Miller, Avi Lerner  Dir: Erik Skjoldbjærg 
        Cast: Christina Ricci, Michelle Williams, Anne Heche 
BEAUTIFUL JOE    Stratosphere Entertainment Prod: Fred Fuchs, Steven Haft  Dir: Stephen Metcalfe 
                  Mary Anne Waterhouse 
        Cast: Billy Connolly, Gil Bellows 
MASTERMINDS    Columbia Pictures   Prod: Floyd Byars, Robert Franklin Dudelson Dir: Roger Christian 
                   Matthew O’Connor 
        Cast: Patrick Stewart, Vincent Karheiser, Brenda Fricker 
                  Annabelle Gurwitch, Bradley Whitford, 
UNFORGETTABLE (Key Make-up ) Metro-Goldwyn-Mayer Prod: Dino De Laurentiis, Martha De Laurentiis Dir: John Dahl 
        Cast: Kim Cattrall,  
GOLD DIGGERS    Universal Pictures   Prod: Martin Bregman, Michael Bregman Dir: Kevin James Dobson 
        Cast: Christina Ricci, Anna Clumsky 
LITTLE WOMEN (Key Make-up) Columbia Pictures   Prod: Denise Di Novi, Robin Swicord  Dir: Gillian Armstrong 
        Cast: Kirsten Dunst, Samantha Mathis, Mary Wickes 
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ACTORS WORKED WITH 
  
Amy Adams 
Rochelle Aytes 
Kevin Bacon 
Dylan Baker 
Stephen Baldwin 
Jennifer Baxter 
Gil Bellows 
Leslie Bibb 
Jason Biggs 
Andrew Bird 
Selma Blair 
Tim Blake Nelson 
Susan Blakely 
Hart Bochner 
Benjamin Bratt 
Alice Braga 
Eileen Brennan 
James Brolin 
Danielle Brooks 
Jessie Buckley 
Neve Campbell 
Sara Canning 
John Carroll Lynch 
Kim Cattrall  
John Cena 
Geraldine Chaplin 
Joan Chen 
John Cleese 
Billy Connelly 
Kristin Connolly 
Frances Conroy 
Sharlto Copley 
David Corenswet 
Abbie Cornish 
Brian Cox 
Peter Coyote 
Richard Crenna 
Wendy Crewson 
Beverly D’Angelo 
DeRay Davis 
Mac Davis 
Benicio Del Toro 
Brian Dennehy 
Nina Dobrev 
Snoop Dogg 
Amanda Donohoe 
Martin Donovan 
Jamie Dornan 
David Duchovney 
Anne Dudek 
Kirsten Dunst 
Charles Durning 
Cary Elwes 
Zac Efron 
Cynthia Erivo 
Dakota Fanning 
Miguel Ferrer 
Travis Fimmel 
Bridget Fonda 
Jodie Foster 
Brenda Fricker 
Sarah Gadon 
Balthazar Getty 

Maggie Grace 
Kelsey Grammar 
Bruce Greenwood 
Judy Greer 
Natasha Gregson Wagner 
Pam Grier 
Paul Gilfoyle 
Graham Greene 
Tim Guinee 
Lucy Hale 
Jackie Earl Halely 
Deidre Hall 
Harry Hamlin 
John Hannah 
Jeremie Harris 
Roxanne Hart 
Lisa Hartman-Black 
John Heard 
Anne Heche 
Elaine Hendrix 
Ian Holm 
Ashton Holmes 
Leslie Hope 
Jack Huston 
Richard Jenkins 
Dakota Johnson 
Vincent Kartheiser 
Rob Kazinsky 
Stacy Keach 
Michael Keaton 
Toby Kebbell 
David Keith 
Joanna Kerns 
Sir Ben Kingsley 
Joel Kinnaman 
Elias Koteas 
Ryan Kwanten 
Cheryl Ladd 
Christopher Lambert 
Jessica Lange 
Dan Lauria 
Cloris Leachman 
Ray Liotta 
Christopher Lloyd 
Kristanna Loken 
Courtney Love 
Michael Madsen 
John Malkovich 
Gabriel Mann 
Samantha Mathis 
Eric McCormack 
Mary McCormack 
Malcolm McDowall 
John C. McGinley 
Heather McMahan 
Elizabeth Mitchell 
Radha Mitchell 
Robert Michum 
Carrie-Anne Moss 
David Morse 
Ruth Negga 
Thandie Newton 
Jerry O’Connell 

Catherine O’Hara 
Gary Oldman 
Nick Offerman 
Timothy Olyphant 
Aaron Paul 
Ellen Page 
Jack Palance 
Joey Pantoliano 
Anna Paquin 
Pedro Pascal 
Robert Patrick 
Paula Patton 
David Paymer 
Amanda Peet 
Michael Pena 
Busy Phillips 
Oliver Platt 
Amanda Plummer 
Bill Pullman 
Randy Quaid 
Evan Rachel Wood 
Christopher Reeve 
Tara Reid 
Gloria Reuben 
John Rhys-Davies 
Christina Ricci 
John Ritter 
Michelle Rodrigues 
Kelly Rowan 
Jason Schwartzman 
Sarah Shahi 
Molly Shannon 
Heleln Shaver 
Harry Shearer 
Martin Sheen 
Octavia Spencer 
Terence Stamp 
Patrick Stewart 
Marcia Strassman 
Madeleine Stowe 
Sumire 
Pruit Taylor Vince 
Rip Torn 
Stuart Townsend 
Nia Vardalos 
Arnold Vosloo 
Jack Wagner 
Christoph Waltz 
Sam Wanamaker 
Rachel Ward 
Naomi Watts 
Tom Welling 
Bradley Whitford 
Mary Wickes 
Michelle Williams 
Henry Winkler 
Mare Winningham 
Ben Wishaw 
Sam Worthington 
Daniel Wu 
Vivian Wu 
Jimmy O. Yang 
Billy Zane 
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